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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 RIBOUX CLÉMENT

Pass 12 1:36.772 1 1:36.772 *

Pass 27 2:34.969 2 58.197 *

Pass 44 3:36.843 3 1:01.874

Pass 65 5:08.013 4 1:31.170

Pass 83 6:10.669 5 1:02.656

Pass 100 7:13.516 6 1:02.847

Pass 116 8:15.129 7 1:01.613

Pass 131 9:11.104 8 55.975 *

No 6 SCHWAAR THIBO

Pass 14 1:41.610 1 1:41.610 *

Pass 32 2:47.265 2 1:05.655 *

Pass 47 3:52.267 3 1:05.002 *

Pass 61 4:54.311 4 1:02.044 *

Pass 77 5:53.898 5 59.587 *

Pass 93 6:52.894 6 58.996 *

Pass 110 7:53.434 7 1:00.540

Pass 128 8:51.220 8 57.786 *

No 18 CUISINIER NYNA

Pass 10 1:27.821 1 1:27.821 *

Pass 25 2:30.719 2 1:02.898 *

Pass 41 3:29.663 3 58.944 *

Pass 57 4:32.844 4 1:03.181

Pass 73 5:38.939 5 1:06.095

Pass 89 6:38.078 6 59.139

Pass 105 7:36.067 7 57.989 *

Pass 123 8:38.662 8 1:02.595

Pass 138 9:37.404 9 58.742

No 28 DESPAGNE HENRI

Pass 20 2:04.890 1 2:04.890 *

Pass 58 4:40.285 2 2:35.395

Pass 76 5:42.980 3 1:02.695 *

Pass 91 6:44.822 4 1:01.842 *

Pass 117 8:17.084 5 1:32.262

Pass 133 9:17.228 6 1:00.144 *

No 30 TREMBLAY YANIS

Pass 13 1:40.256 1 1:40.256 *

Pass 31 2:45.854 2 1:05.598 *

Pass 48 3:54.736 3 1:08.882

Pass 63 5:02.433 4 1:07.697

Pass 79 6:04.684 5 1:02.251 *

Pass 98 7:05.116 6 1:00.432 *

Pass 114 8:10.304 7 1:05.188

Pass 130 9:10.139 8 59.835 *

No 33 ROMBAUT LIAM

Pass 5 1:07.120 1 1:07.120 *

Pass 18 1:55.616 2 48.496 *

Pass 30 2:44.944 3 49.328

Pass 43 3:34.648 4 49.704

Pass 54 4:22.960 5 48.312 *

Pass 66 5:11.098 6 48.138 *

Pass 78 5:59.037 7 47.939 *

Pass 92 6:46.676 8 47.639 *

Pass 104 7:36.040 9 49.364

Pass 118 8:26.628 10 50.588

Pass 132 9:17.005 11 50.377

No 48 BOUBRED YANI

Pass 8 1:23.785 1 1:23.785 *

Pass 22 2:15.602 2 51.817 *

Pass 36 3:14.731 3 59.129

Pass 50 4:07.421 4 52.690

Pass 64 5:03.095 5 55.674

Pass 81 6:06.069 6 1:02.974

Pass 96 7:01.556 7 55.487

Pass 112 7:57.438 8 55.882

Pass 127 8:50.304 9 52.866

No 100 FUMERAND RYAN

Pass 37 3:22.890 1 3:22.890 *

Pass 55 4:31.590 2 1:08.700 *

Pass 72 5:38.362 3 1:06.772 *

Pass 88 6:36.496 4 58.134 *

Pass 103 7:35.478 5 58.982

Pass 121 8:35.677 6 1:00.199

Pass 137 9:36.939 7 1:01.262

No 102 CORREIA DIEGO

Pass 7 1:14.723 1 1:14.723 *

Pass 21 2:04.994 2 50.271 *

Pass 34 2:55.027 3 50.033 *

Pass 46 3:46.326 4 51.299

Pass 59 4:42.601 5 56.275

Pass 70 5:33.569 6 50.968

Pass 86 6:24.462 7 50.893

Pass 101 7:15.205 8 50.743

Pass 115 8:11.637 9 56.432

Pass 129 9:02.445 10 50.808

No 122 GAIPPE WESTON

Pass 3 1:00.768 1 1:00.768 **

Pass 16 1:46.394 2 45.626 **

Pass 26 2:34.294 3 47.900

Pass 38 3:23.636 4 49.342
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No 122 GAIPPE WESTON

Pass 51 4:09.358 5 45.722

Pass 62 4:55.880 6 46.522

Pass 75 5:41.005 7 45.125 **

Pass 87 6:32.734 8 51.729

Pass 102 7:16.380 9 43.646 **

Pass 113 8:01.399 10 45.019

Pass 126 8:45.438 11 44.039

No 202 SEGRETAIN LOLA

Pass 11 1:28.631 1 1:28.631 *

Pass 24 2:29.285 2 1:00.654 *

Pass 39 3:27.304 3 58.019 *

Pass 56 4:32.327 4 1:05.023

Pass 74 5:40.291 5 1:07.964

Pass 90 6:39.707 6 59.416

Pass 106 7:37.699 7 57.992 *

Pass 122 8:37.640 8 59.941

Pass 139 9:37.747 9 1:00.107

No 238 NILUSMAS AYDEN

Pass 15 1:42.603 1 1:42.603 *

Pass 28 2:35.611 2 53.008 *

Pass 40 3:28.677 3 53.066

Pass 52 4:19.234 4 50.557 *

Pass 69 5:29.705 5 1:10.471

Pass 84 6:15.272 6 45.567 *

Pass 97 7:04.279 7 49.007

Pass 109 7:52.815 8 48.536

Pass 124 8:40.215 9 47.400

Pass 140 9:38.722 10 58.507

No 312 ROLLAND RYAN

Pass 141 12:28.686 1 12:28.686 *

No 480 BOUBRED ILYES

Pass 9 1:27.590 1 1:27.590 *

Pass 23 2:16.514 2 48.924 *

Pass 35 3:06.339 3 49.825

Pass 49 3:56.742 4 50.403

Pass 60 4:46.599 5 49.857

Pass 71 5:34.888 6 48.289 *

Pass 85 6:19.864 7 44.976 **

Pass 99 7:05.636 8 45.772

Pass 111 7:53.617 9 47.981

Pass 125 8:40.825 10 47.208

Pass 136 9:28.913 11 48.088

No 555 BART SMAELO

Pass 4 1:04.460 1 1:04.460 *

Pass 17 1:52.092 2 47.632 *

Pass 29 2:39.135 3 47.043 *

Pass 42 3:30.327 4 51.192

Pass 53 4:20.066 5 49.739

Pass 68 5:18.672 6 58.606

Pass 82 6:06.390 7 47.718

Pass 95 6:57.594 8 51.204

Pass 108 7:42.735 9 45.141 *

Pass 120 8:32.882 10 50.147

Pass 135 9:19.885 11 47.003

No 744 MARGUERITE MATHIS

Pass 6 1:11.149 1 1:11.149 *

Pass 19 2:01.633 2 50.484 *

Pass 33 2:49.439 3 47.806 *

Pass 45 3:40.315 4 50.876

Pass 67 5:16.961 5 1:36.646

Pass 80 6:05.812 6 48.851

Pass 94 6:53.751 7 47.939

Pass 107 7:40.828 8 47.077 *

Pass 119 8:32.361 9 51.533

Pass 134 9:18.285 10 45.924 *


